Result of 6TH SEMESTER B.A.

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
IN PERFORMING ARTS EXAMINATION Held in JUNE,
2024

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.
Appeared; 27
Passed: 25
92.59

Grade A
Roll No.
21991001
21991005
21991006
21991008
21991009
21991010
21991011
21991012
21991013
21991016
21991020
21991021
21991025

Grade B+

Roll No

20991323
21991003
21991004
21991007
21991014
21991022
21991024
21991026
21991030

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

Percentage of pass:
(In order of Roll Nos.)

Name
BARBIE KAKOTI
ISHA DUTTA
JYOTSNA DAS
MASUM PRIYA CHANGMAI
PARISHMITA SHARMA
PRAPTI GOGOI

PRIYAKSHI DUTTA

RIJU MONI DUTTA
SANJANA LAMA
UPASHANA BORAH
BHAIRAB KUMAR GOGOI
BHASKARJYA BHUSAN BORAH
KUMAR ANURAG BORA

Name

UDDIPANA DEVI

GITASHREE CHETIA

HANNA SULTANA ROHMAN
KASMINA HAZARIKA
SANSKRITA PARASOR
CHATRAPATI CHETIA
HIMANSHU DEKA

PREM SONOWAL

TONMOY BORPATRA GOHAIN

Roll No.
21991017

21991019
21991031

Name
ADITYA BORUAH
ASHISH DAS

SYED ROKIBUL HUSSAIN

Exam Centre Name

D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

Exam Centre Name

D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

Exam Centre Name

D.B.H.
D.B.H.
D.B.H.

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS



Page No: 2

r non clearance of earlier exams :

IMPORTANT :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.

* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations

oo

Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University

within | (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated, Dibrugarh
05.07.2024




